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KENNETH SMITH 01673

TRIP #

Del Date
09/29/15
10/02/15
09/29/15
09/29/15
09/29/15
09/29/15
09/30/15
09/30/15
09/30/15
10/02/15
10/02/15
10/02/15
10/02/15
10/02/15
10/02/15

Payroll

10/23/15

39
Reference
309230
SK 3903
KP 78466850
KP 78466860
JR 1290
XC 6799
308577
308578
308579
AZ 2183
NL 3264
KP 78325620
KP 78463170
308302
BY 2825

S 291.98

Account
TUSCANY
CCD
AWC
AWC
STI
STI
CENTURY
CENTURY
CENTURY
STI
STI
AWC
AWC
BEDROOM
STI

10/16/15
10/30/15

09/29 - 10/2/15

Stop Name
B BITNER
TRENT RIDDLE
WOOoD
WOOD

- MAKELL WINTLE

JENNIFER WILSON
CENTURY
CENTURY
CENTURY

LARRY THAMERT
DOC SOLUTIONS
HAM

HOME DEPOT
SCOTT DAY
PRESTON DIGITAL

Labor
Misc Exp
Advances

TOTAL

Wire

Wire

P733 / C26003

City
MAPLETON
PROVO
MANTI
MANTI
LYMAN
MILFORD
PAROWAN
CEDAR CITY
ST GEORGE
WASHINGTON
CEDAR CITY
ST GEORGE
WASHINGTON
CENTRAL
ST GEORGE

S 194.66

194.66
168.78
25.88

wn v nln

State
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ut
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uT
uT
uT
uT
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#

10

13

W/ STODDARD

Cabs

1.93
19.25

25.03

17.05
11.06

198.28

203.06
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46.20



